Ordering Information
Charateristics
EFB Elektronik Nordic A/S • Naverland 22 • DK-2600 Glostrup
Tlf. +45 44662911 • mail: info@efb-nordic.dk • www.efb-nordic.dk
Release date:  01-06-2018
Technical Specifications
Order no. EAN Description Color Packsize
SLPKU6AWS.0,5 5705721139446 Patch cable Cat.6A U/UTP Slim LSZH 0,5 mtr. White 1 pcs.
SLPKU6AWS.1 5705721139453 Patch cable Cat.6A U/UTP Slim LSZH 1 mtr. White 1 pcs.
SLPKU6AWS.1,5 5705721139460 Patch cable Cat.6A U/UTP Slim LSZH 1,5 mtr. White 1 pcs.
SLPKU6AWS.2 5705721139477 Patch cable Cat.6A U/UTP Slim LSZH 2 mtr. White 1 pcs.
SLPKU6AWS.3 5705721139484 Patch cable Cat.6A U/UTP Slim LSZH 3 mtr. White 1 pcs.
SLPKU6AWS.5 5705721139491 Patch cable Cat.6A U/UTP Slim LSZH 5 mtr. White 1 pcs.
Jacket material LSZH
Cross section AWG 28 (7x0,12mm),  Bare copper
Cable diameter 4,2mm
Connector type RJ45 plug  IEC60603-7-51
Type of Grommet Molded w. strain relief,  short body
Category Cat.6A,  500Mhz
Shield No shield
Bending Radius 6 x OD
 Pair shielded Cat.6A U/UTP patch cord
 Slim Dimensions, OD = 4,2mm
 Flexible and light weight
 Molded bend relief & latch protection
 100% tested by Fluke STP channel
Patch Cable Cat.6A U/UTP LSZH un-shielded, Slim Article no.
 SLPKU6Axx.xx